
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

KMSCL 

Service Report 

1 

2 

Ph : 

3. 

Health Facility ..C) 

Problem ldentified : 

Address.Nedaonlo. 
lcuei.kherala. 

Completed 

Spare Replaced 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Action Taken ....... 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY| AERB Approved Service Agency 

30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi 682 038, Kerala 
Ph:98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.comn | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

ioeso 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

wase..Eaup.men.. 

Signature :V 

Description 

Cyrix Engineer 

CYRIX 

Date : ql5\Q4 

Requested 

UNDER 

Customer Remark 

HEALTHCA REPVTLTD 

Service Engineer Name :Vineesn 

eiocont 

Call Registration Date : 

Caller ID: 

Date of Visit : ...A5 

Aumes..No.gettiny 

.Mede..wh...ston.D)lectlse..(Nea.to..Be.pkle.steese. 
poe..So..urtme.hecaE...1Ka!...C.BO.ciion..0.. 

Date :9lsl.. Time: ..3p.... 

Asset No. :..6.O18 
EQPT Name: ...Nebuli29 

S. No..Ni. 

Contact Number : 44364 )24 

Manufacture .Besto. Model: AS03. 

Qty. 

caeck...sl.Gouac..ComeSso. 

Completed 

Calibration 

No. : 

�ate 

Date 

Quarters Ho 

lslas 

Customer Najme 
Signature 

Part Number 

198133 

elsle4. 

tNunior: 
Hospital Seal : 

Dept. .fernale uearcl. 

HEALTH 

Cust.Training 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

Pending 

NO1S 

PR Number 

End Time 

ENDEN ANDA M 

SUPERINTE 
GH.QHOSPHA 

-AEDUMKA 

iDUKK-685553 



SI. 
No 

1 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase / Year of manufacture 
Installation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

Action taken 

Recommendations for repair 

|IDUKKI 

(required service details) 

THÌH NEDUMKANDAM 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

Equipment name: Nebuliser 
Make: Beston 
Model: na 
Serial number: na 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time ONE YEAR 
of purchase 

ID: 109717 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 06-05-2024 
of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Barcode: 0620782 
|18-12-2017 

NO 

Present status of the equipment (Fully Fully damaged 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Details 

Regarding the inspection of the equipment 
found that the compressor motor with piston 
defective 

Not recommending for repair 

Na 



13 Asset Value 
#Percentage value of the cost of spares NA 

14 with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset 

Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
15 the OEMI Authorized Service Provider/ 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

16 
Reasons for 
equipment as BER 

*Not mandatory 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

* Attach Photograph 

recommending 

Date 

the Quotation not submitted since spares are not 
available in the market. So recommending for 
RBER 

|1353 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER guidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

Aad 

Arogya 
ldukk 

luk 
Head Quarters 

Hospi 

The Cyrix service report attached 

ConsuitanTinmedical Engineer 
Nalion3l h Mission 

Checked and found compressor motor with 

piston defective. Equipment installed on 
|18/12/20217 and covered up to 6 years. 

oita! 
685 553 

m 

Rh: 
21l6sl2024. 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

Signatur 
Superintendent / Medical icer (vc) 

SUPERINTENDENT T.H.Q.HOSPITAL 
NEDUMKANDAM IDUKKI-685553 

dunkaanda 



ETAVard 

TALUK HEAD QUARTERS 
HoSPITAL,NEDUMKANDAM 

StocK Book ot 

No & Date 
Date o Voucher 

invoice 

STOCK REGISTER 

Nature of Transaction 

Taluk 

Nans otArtuke 

Receipt 

Head Quarrs 

Unkanga 

Balance Initals of 
After each Receiver 

ExpenditureTransaction 
Issuef 

Page 

1 

PHAF 

CIST 

SIORE 

KEEPER 

Hospitai 

76 

Rerere 

SUPERINTENDENT 
H.Q.H0SPITAL 

NEDUMKANDAM 
IDUKKI-685553 



YRIX HEALTH CARE PVTLIL 
BEMP SERVICE PROVOER 

PREVENTNE MAINTNCE # 

TOLL FREE NO.1800 425-768 

BAR COOE -(8004-9081 S225) 
0620782 

remia 

Head Oua Spita) 
am.6455) 

GUPERIFENDENT 
LH.Q.HOSPITAL 
NEDUMKANDAM 

DUKKI-685553 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

